Stellmotor 24V CL-74C Ansteuerung uber 0-10V

Artikelnummer: 60-43-2071

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname

Klassifizierung
Zertifikate
IP Schutzklasse

Bemessungsdaten DC
Nennleistung
Nennspannung
Stromaufnahme
Nennmoment Motor
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Big Dutchman.

332,00 mm

140,00 mm

123,00 mm
1,613 kg

Stellmotor

CE
IP65

0,002 kW
24V
0,1A

24.00
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